
Show #103 (Frank Craighead): Wild Rag Cattle Classic Judge 1

81. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 286 Roosters Pistolena Lee C Deacon CDJ Performance Horses

2 413 Reys A Shine Chris C Dawson Carol Rose

3 386 Bet On Boon Erin L Taormino Dorothy W Queen

4 290 No Big Dual Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith

5 547 Scootin Jule Lee Kaleigh King Bobby E Lewis

6 391 Mini Hot Flashes Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams

7 438 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson Richard And Cheryl Winters

8 285 Sioux Me Mama Ashley M Deacon Deacon Equine/T & L Deacon

9 409 Plain Wright Erin L Taormino J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt 

10 309 Clic Clic Boom Elise C Ulmer- Etzebeth Brad Or Stacia Lange

82. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 378 Genuine Masterpiece Jay McLaughlin Mattie E Neal

2 382 Kid On A Date Shawn D. Hays Robin Fowler

3 454 Shinin Peaches Jay McLaughlin JT And Sandra Neal

4 277 Hal O Matic Tom E Neel Claire Armstrong

5 456 Straight To Win Joe W Harper Caroline M Gilmore

6 425 Shes Playin Rey Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Gregg Lafitte

7 284 Chicky Bobby Ashley M Deacon Deacon Equine

8 532 Hollywood Shines Joe W Harper Kathryn Rippetoe

9 536 Smart N Smokin Rey Brandy M Johnson Brandy M Johnson

10 494 Ricochet Shine Carter T Metcalf Metcalf, Steve And Carol

84. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 387 Bugs Boony Birgit Self Birgit Self

2 324 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake

3 351 Cruze Mode Paul E Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

4 538 SL Jerrys Hustler Lacey N Norris Lacey Norris

5 417 Red It One Time Eric Storey Eric Storey

6 607 High Skippin Cat Samantha J. Mitchell Scott E. Mitchell

7 361 Callme Mister Mister Amy D Bailey Paul Or Amy Bailey

8 359 Chickery Lena Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham

85. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 393 Major Fletchling Barbara R Cox Chris Cox

2 376 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons

3 432 Shiners Darby Barbara R Cox Chris Cox

4 484 Uno What Time It Is Julie A Gibbons Julie Gibbons

5 311 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester

6 542 I Scream Kourtney R Neuharth Kourtney R Neuharth

7 281 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden Christian Lybbert

8 277 Hal O Matic Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong

9 509 Very Smart Colonel Jenna R Bell Jenna R Bell

10 297 Slick Dualin Boon Brandy Brown Brandy Brown



Show #103 (Frank Craighead): Wild Rag Cattle Classic Judge 1

86. AQHA 217800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 294 RS Twistin Nic Judy K Shepherd Judy Shepherd

2 433 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

3 275 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster Diamond M Ranch & Cattle

4 256 BFR Hickory Starlite Cindy Nesterud Cindy Nesterud

5 299 Smart Little Gynn Pamela S Anderson Pamela S Anderson

87. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 358 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy 

2 598 Im No Wimp Luke G Paulus Luke G Paulus

3 532 Hollywood Shines Kathryn Rippetoe Kathryn Rippetoe

4 609 SV Whiskey Whiz Joshua C Briggs Joshua C Briggs

5 346 Boots Be Tuff Sidney Dunkel Ashton Dunkel

6 345 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel Sidney Dunkel

7 362 Dudes Boomer John Adam Cunningham Joe Cunningham

8 306 Whosethatchicnlights Will Eddleman Pamala And Don Eddleman

88. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 305 This Trash Is Quick Kinsey J Jones Kinsey J Jones

2 379 Hickorys Chic Olena Meredith Graber Meredith Graber

3 512 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher Annabell Burgher

4 578 Bald N Shiney Baily J Shopbell Nelle Murphy

5 500 Shining Smartly Tucker Aaron Aaron Ranch

6 784 Mr Dual Brooksinic Emily Kent Leslie A Kent

7 460 Shined Up To Show Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth Clymer

8 298 Shortys Stop N Time Mckenna Paige Ivey Mckenna Paige Ivey

9 787 Dun It With Fritz Ellie M Bowman Leslie A Kent

10 170 Chics Fluffed Jessica A O'Neil Michael B & Cynthia O'Neil

91. AQHA 217802: L1 Amt Select Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 300 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore Carlisle Rick Carlisle

2 419 Reys Smart Chic Dolores Cain Dolores Cain

3 456 Straight To Win Caroline M Gilmore Caroline M Gilmore



Show #104 (Bobby Hunt): Wild Rag Cattle Classic Judge 2

81. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 413 Reys A Shine Chris C Dawson Carol Rose

2 286 Roosters Pistolena Lee C Deacon CDJ Performance Horses

3 290 No Big Dual Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith

4 438 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson Richard And Cheryl Winters

5 386 Bet On Boon Erin L Taormino Dorothy W Queen

6 547 Scootin Jule Lee Kaleigh King Bobby E Lewis

7 391 Mini Hot Flashes Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams

8 285 Sioux Me Mama Ashley M Deacon Deacon Equine/T & L Deacon

9 409 Plain Wright Erin L Taormino J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt 

10 423 Shiney Sparklette Chris C Dawson Dickson Varner & Carol Rose

82. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 378 Genuine Masterpiece Jay McLaughlin Mattie E Neal

2 382 Kid On A Date Shawn D. Hays Robin Fowler

3 454 Shinin Peaches Jay McLaughlin JT And Sandra Neal

4 456 Straight To Win Joe W Harper Caroline M Gilmore

5 536 Smart N Smokin Rey Brandy M Johnson Brandy M Johnson

6 532 Hollywood Shines Joe W Harper Kathryn Rippetoe

7 277 Hal O Matic Tom E Neel Claire Armstrong

8 284 Chicky Bobby Ashley M Deacon Deacon Equine

9 494 Ricochet Shine Carter T Metcalf Metcalf, Steve And Carol

10 425 Shes Playin Rey Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Gregg Lafitte

84. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 324 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake

2 387 Bugs Boony Birgit Self Birgit Self

3 538 SL Jerrys Hustler Lacey N Norris Lacey Norris

4 351 Cruze Mode Paul E Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

5 417 Red It One Time Eric Storey Eric Storey

6 361 Callme Mister Mister Amy D Bailey Paul Or Amy Bailey

7 359 Chickery Lena Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham

8 607 High Skippin Cat Samantha J. Mitchell Scott E. Mitchell

85. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 281 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden Christian Lybbert

2 311 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester

3 542 I Scream Kourtney R Neuharth Kourtney R Neuharth

4 432 Shiners Darby Barbara R Cox Chris Cox

5 277 Hal O Matic Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong

6 541 Im Dualin Fine Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

7 274 Get It Master Rhonda Johannesson Rhonda Johannesson

8 484 Uno What Time It Is Julie A Gibbons Julie Gibbons

9 481 Lean It Big Jennifer J Richards Jennifer J Richards

10 376 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons



Show #104 (Bobby Hunt): Wild Rag Cattle Classic Judge 2

86. AQHA 217800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 275 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster Diamond M Ranch & Cattle

2 433 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

3 299 Smart Little Gynn Pamela S Anderson Pamela S Anderson

4 294 RS Twistin Nic Judy K Shepherd Judy Shepherd

5 256 BFR Hickory Starlite Cindy Nesterud Cindy Nesterud

87. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 362 Dudes Boomer John Adam Cunningham Joe Cunningham

2 609 SV Whiskey Whiz Joshua C Briggs Joshua C Briggs

3 345 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel Sidney Dunkel

4 306 Whosethatchicnlights Will Eddleman Pamala And Don Eddleman

5 532 Hollywood Shines Kathryn Rippetoe Kathryn Rippetoe

6 598 Im No Wimp Luke G Paulus Luke G Paulus

7 346 Boots Be Tuff Sidney Dunkel Ashton Dunkel

8 358 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy 

88. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 500 Shining Smartly Tucker Aaron Aaron Ranch

2 512 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher Annabell Burgher

3 305 This Trash Is Quick Kinsey J Jones Kinsey J Jones

4 379 Hickorys Chic Olena Meredith Graber Meredith Graber

5 605 Dry N Play Kaley Berkley Berkley Ranch/Kathy Berkley

6 578 Bald N Shiney Baily J Shopbell Nelle Murphy

7 784 Mr Dual Brooksinic Emily Kent Leslie A Kent

8 298 Shortys Stop N Time Mckenna Paige Ivey Mckenna Paige Ivey

9 460 Shined Up To Show Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth Clymer

10 401 Nuchex N Diamonds Benjamin Self Birgit Self

91. AQHA 217802: L1 Amt Select Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 300 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore Carlisle Rick Carlisle

2 419 Reys Smart Chic Dolores Cain Dolores Cain

3 456 Straight To Win Caroline M Gilmore Caroline M Gilmore


